Home » RED LION » RED LION ZCG Series Single Channel Output Rotary Pulse Generator Instruction Manual
RED LION ZCG Series Single Channel Output Rotary Pulse Generator Instruction Manual
VARIOUS PULSE PER REVOLUTION (PPR) RATES
Up to 200 PPR for fine, high-resolution counting or precision speed measurement from slow shaft speeds.
UP TO 10 KHz OUTPUT FREQUENCY
CURRENT SINK OUTPUT
LENGTH SENSORS AVAILABLE WITH:
Single or Dual Ended Shaft

6. OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -18°C to +60°C
7. WEIGHT (LESS CABLE):
Rotary Pulse Generator = 15 oz (0.42 Kg)
Length Sensors = 22 oz (0.62 Kg)
WAVE OUTPUT DIAGRAM
Square wave output for models with PPR 1, 10, 12, 20, 60 and 100. Square wave, 50/50 duty cycle ±10%.
Models that use 1/3 yd. or 1/3 mtr wheels with internal ÷ 3 circuits. 66/33 duty cycle.
Models with 120 and 200 PPR utilize internal doubling. (50 µsec ±20% neg. going pulse.)
EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT & CONNECTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PPR OUTPUT PULSE R
ATE CODE PART NUMBER
ZCG Rotary Pulse Generator (Replaces
RPGC)
1 ZCG0001C
10 ZCG0010C
12 ZCG0012C
60 ZCG0060C
100 ZCG0100C
*120 ZCG0120C
*200 ZCG0200C
ZFG Length Sensor Single Shaft
(Replaces LSCS)
1 1/Foot ZFG0001C
10 10/Foot ZFG0010C
12 1/inch ZFG0012C
20 60/Mt or Yd ZFG0020C
60 60/Foot ZFG0060C
100 100/Foot ZFG0100C
*120 10/Inch ZFG0120C
*200 600/Mt or Yd ZFG0200C
.333 1/Mt or Yd ZFG00/3C
3.333 10/Mt or Yd ZFG03/3C
33.333 100/Mt or Yd ZFG33/3C
ZGG Length Sensor Double Shaft (Repla
ces LSCD)
1 1/Foot ZGG0001C
10 10/Foot ZGG0010C
12 1/inch ZGG0012C
20 60/Mt or Yd ZGG0020C
60 60/Foot ZGG0060C
100 100/Foot ZGG0100C
*120 10/Inch ZGG0120C
*200 600/Mt or Yd ZGG0200C
.333 1/Mt or Yd ZGG00/3C
3.333 10/Mt or Yd ZGG03/3C
33.333 100/Mt or Yd ZGG33/3C
RPGFC

would yield 100 pulses/ft; and 120 PPR would permit measuring to 1/10th of an inch (1/120th of a foot).
WHEELS & REPLACEMENT TIRES FOR CODE OR WHEELS
ORDERING INFORMATION
WHEEL CODE CIRCUMFERENCE TOLERANCE PART NUMBER
OR 1 foot (1/3 yd) ±0.40% WF1000OR
OF 1 foot (1/3 yd) ±0.35% WF1000OF
BF (Balanced) 1 foot (1/3 yd) ±0.40% WF1000BF
WHEEL CODE CIRCUMFERENCE TOLERANCE PART NUMBER
OK 1 foot (1/3 yd) ±0.35% WF1000OK
BK (Balanced) 1 foot (1/3 yd) ±0.35% WF1000BK
Replacement Tires for O
R Wheels 1 foot (1/3 yd) TORF1000
Note: After installation of measuring wheels, ensure guards, shields or other devices are in place to protect
personnel from rotating equipment.